Winona Concrete & Pipe Products Ltd 2011-Jun
Note-These tanks are compliant with CSA B66-10
36T 3,600L Septic Tank 2582 1590 1625 3600 CSA
45T 4,500L Septic Tank 2890 1730 1640 4500 CSA
68T 6,800L Septic Tank 3255 2010 1865 6800 CSA
100T 10,000L Septic Tank 4204 2504 1780 10000 CSA
127T 12,700L Septic Tank 4204 2504 2110 12700 CSA
36T-LP 3,600L Septic Tank, Low Profile 2943 1740 1357 3600 CSA
42T-LP 4,200L Septic Tank, Low Profile 3255 2010 1300 4200 CSA
45T-LP 4,500L Septic Tank, Low Profile 3255 2010 1388 4500 CSA
91H 9,100L Holding Tank 4204 2504 1405 9100 CSA
119H 11,900L Holding Tank 4204 2504 1780 11900 CSA
145H 14,500L Holding Tank 4204 2504 2105 14500 CSA
PC9-EP # 9 Effluent Pump Chamber 1075 1075 1390 865 CSA
PC10-EP # 10 Effluent Pump Chamber 1295 1295 1635 1040 CSA
PC12-EP # 12 Effluent Pump Chamber 1295 1295 1815 1200 CSA
PC25-EP # 25 Effluent Pump Chamber 2185 1270 1625 2500 CSA
PC39-EP # 39 Effluent Pump Chamber 2582 1590 1625 3900 CSA
PC47-EP # 47 Effluent Pump Chamber 2890 1730 1650 4750 CSA
PC72-EP # 72 Effluent Pump Chamber 3255 2010 1865 7250 CSA
PC79-EP # 79 Effluent Pump Chamber 4204 2504 1280 7900 CSA
PC107-EP # 107 Effluent Pump Chamber 4204 2504 1630 10700 CSA
PC133-EP # 133 Effluent Pump Chamber 4204 2504 1955 13300 CSA
WBF45-EP # 45 Waterloo Pump Chamber 2890 1730 1960 5350 CSA
WBF68-EP # 68 Waterloo Pump Chamber 3255 2010 2175 7980 CSA
WBF119-EP # 119 Waterloo Pump Chamber 4204 2504 2090 11900 CSA
WBF145-EP # 145 Waterloo Pump Chamber 4204 2504 2415 14500 CSA
MANUFACTURER'S PRODUCT INFORMATION
Actual
Working
Capacity
(liters)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Length
(mm)Product Name
Product
ID/
Model#
Certification
Type